1 / 34
USB 3.1 Gen 1 Active Optical Cable
Alysium USB 3.1 Gen 1 Active Optical Cable - 2 / 34 3 / 34
Part Number(s) Product Description
A70-8403[5]  USB 3.1 Active Optical Cable, A plug to Micro-B Hsl plug, 5m
A70-8403[10]  USB 3.1 Active Optical Cable, A plug to Micro-B Hsl plug, 10m
A70-8403[15]  USB 3.1 Active Optical Cable, A plug to Micro-B Hsl plug, 15m
A70-8403[20]  USB 3.1 Active Optical Cable, A plug to Micro-B Hsl plug, 20m

1 Set Per Bag Metal Sheet Bracket Thumb Screw (M2) M2.6 x 5.0mm Flat Head Screw
Alysium USB 3.1 Gen 1 Active Optical Cable - 18 / 34 19 / 34
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number(s) Product Description
A74-7231[0.3]  USB MicB 3.0 F Panel Mount (DC) // A86-4730(T) // USB MicB 3.0 sl
A74-8788[0.3]  USB MicB 3.0 F Panel Mount (DC) // A86-4730(T) // USB MicB 3.0 sl 90D A1
A74-3775[0.3]  USB MicB 3.0 F Panel Mount (DC) // A86-4730(T) // USB MicB 3.0 sl 90D A32
A74-5959[0.3]  USB MicB 3.0 F Panel Mount (DC) // A86-4730(T) // USB MicB 3.0 sl 90D A34
A74-8431[0.3]  USB MicB 3.0 F Panel Mount (DC) // A86-4730(T) // USB MicB 3.0 sl 90D A14
A74-9245[0.3]  USB MicB 3.0 F Panel Mount (DC) // A86-4730(T) // USB MicB 3.0 sl 90D A3
A74-7367[0.3]  USB MicB 3.0 F Panel Mount (DC) // A86-4730(T) // USB MicB 3.0 sl 90D A12
A74-6546[0.3]  USB MicB 3.0 F Panel Mount (DC) // A86-4730(T) // USB B 3.0
A74-7349[0.3]  USB MicB 3.0 F Panel Mount (DC) // A86-4730(T) // USB C sl (OD6.2)
A74-8013[0.3]  USB MicB 3.0 F Panel Mount (DC) // A86-4730(T) // USB C (OD6.2)
A74-3170[0.3]  USB MicB 3.0 F Panel Mount (DC) // A86-4730(T) // USB A 3.0
  Adapter Cables
Accessory
Alysium USB 3.1 Gen 1 Active Optical Cable - 20 / 34 21 / 34
A74-7231
USB 3.0 Industrial Assembly
00   (Chua  180622) Initial Issue
01   (Chua  180710)
Item Description
  1 USB MicB 3.0 F Panel Mount (DC)
  2 A86-4730(T)
UL2725 2STP(#26x2C)+STP#28+2C#22 [OD=6.2mm]
  3 USB MicB 3.0 sl 10 pin Moulded Plug with Screw Locking <BLK>
  4 Cable Label
  5  Heat Sealed PE Bag
(Note : Item 1+2 is A74-7773)
Red
Black
White
Green